



Budgeted Amount

Opened by
Tabulated by

S A Kent
T Cooper

Bid #:
Date:

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering - Patrick St Widening	All Scapes	Richard Baughn Construction	Gillis	Lakeside Contractors	Shannon Kee Construction	
NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.						

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1	1	Clearing & Grubbing	3,500.00	3,500.00	32,500.00	32,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	-	-
2	31	R&D of Pipe Culvert (All sizes)	61.00	1,891.00	33.50	1,038.50	20.00	620.00	30.00	930.00	50.00	1,550.00	-	-
3	200	R&D Concrete	20.00	4,000.00	30.00	6,000.00	7.00	1,400.00	16.00	3,200.00	10.00	2,000.00	-	-
4	900	R&D Curb & Gutter	5.00	4,500.00	7.25	6,525.00	2.00	1,800.00	8.00	7,200.00	1.60	1,440.00	-	-
5	1	Unclassified Excavation	8,000.00	8,000.00	63,500.00	63,500.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	29,000.00	29,000.00	7,700.00	7,700.00	-	-
6	650	Aggregate Base (Class 7)	30.00	19,500.00	34.50	22,425.00	24.00	15,600.00	20.00	13,000.00	27.50	17,875.00	-	-
7	400	Asphalt - Hot Mix Asphalt	85.00	34,000.00	105.00	42,000.00	90.00	36,000.00	104.00	41,600.00	90.00	36,000.00	-	-
8	175	Portland Cement Driveway	52.00	9,100.00	55.50	9,712.50	45.00	7,875.00	49.00	8,575.00	55.00	9,625.00	-	-
9	1	Mobilization	3,000.00	3,000.00	33,500.00	33,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	7,200.00	7,200.00	5,100.00	5,100.00	-	-
10	1	Maint of Traffic	4,200.00	4,200.00	49,500.00	49,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,800.00	12,800.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	-	-
11	47	24" RCP Pipe Culvert	75.00	3,525.00	85.00	3,995.00	45.00	2,115.00	56.00	2,632.00	55.50	2,608.50	-	-
12	2	Sidewalk Drains	600.00	1,200.00	2,750.00	5,500.00	100.00	200.00	718.00	1,436.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	-	-
13	800	Silt Fencing	3.00	2,400.00	7.75	6,200.00	4.00	3,200.00	4.00	3,200.00	4.25	3,400.00	-	-
14	750	Solid Sodding	3.95	2,962.50	11.75	8,812.50	4.00	3,000.00	4.30	3,225.00	5.50	4,125.00	-	-
15	400	Concrete Walks	48.00	19,200.00	43.50	17,400.00	40.00	16,000.00	45.00	18,000.00	45.00	18,000.00	-	-
16	900	Concrete Curb & Gutter 1'-6"	15.00	13,500.00	26.50	23,850.00	15.00	13,500.00	14.00	12,600.00	14.50	13,050.00	-	-
17	65	Wheelchair Ramps (Type C)	155.00	10,075.00	72.00	4,680.00	50.00	3,250.00	110.00	7,150.00	75.00	4,875.00	-	-
18	85	Thermoplastic marking 12"	15.00	1,275.00	33.50	2,847.50	20.00	1,700.00	14.25	1,211.25	13.00	1,105.00	-	-
				145,828.50		339,986.00		127,860.00		176,459.25		138,453.50		
		Signed?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
		Bid Bond?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
		Qualifications?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
TOTAL														-

